
 Severn Academies Educational Trust 
       Hartlebury Church of England (Voluntary Controlled) Primary School 

                     Term Dates 2024 – 2025 
                                         (These dates are provisional and may change) 

        Classroom Doors open at 08.35am and Close at 08.45am for Registration. 

School Day finishes at 3.15pm. 

  Version 1 – October 2023 
 

 

Autumn Term 2024 

TED DAY 1 (School Closed)   Monday 2nd September 2024 

TED DAY 2 (School Closed)   Tuesday 3rd September 2024 

TERM STARTS FOR PUPILS  Wednesday 4th September 2024 

SAET TED DAY (School Closed)  Friday 25th October 2024  

HALF TERM (School Closed)   Monday 28th October - Friday 1st November 2024 

TERM ENDS     Friday 20th December 2024 

 

Spring Term 2025 

TED Day 3 (School Closed)   Monday 6th January 2025 

TERM STARTS FOR PUPILS  Tuesday 7th January 2025 

HALF TERM (School Closed)   Monday 17th February - Friday 21st February 2025 

TERM ENDS     Friday 11th April 2025 

 

Summer Term 2025 

TERM STARTS FOR PUPILS  Monday 28th April 2025 

TED Day 4 (School Closed)   Friday 23rd May 2025 

HALF TERM (School Closed)   Monday 26th May – Friday 30th May 2025 

TERM ENDS     Friday 18th July 2025 

TED Day 5 (School Closed)   Monday 21st July 2025 
 
 

 

Other Important Dates: 
 

Good Friday     Friday 18th April 2025 

Easter Monday    Monday 21st April 2025 

May Day     Monday 5th May 2025 

Whitsun Bank Holiday   Monday 26th May 2025# 


